
Spartanburg County School District Two 
Administrative Offices 
3231 Old Furnace Road 

Chesnee, South Carolina 29323 
843-515-5135 

 
 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

 
 

RFQ1901 Multi-Purpose Copy Paper 
 
 

Issued Date of RFB/RFQ:     July 10, 2018 
 
 

Opening Date for RFB/RFQ:  July 20, 2018 
 
 

Posting Date of Award:   July 23, 2018 
 
 

Effective Date of Award:   July 23, 2018 
 

 
Award is made to the following: 

 
Forms and Supply, Inc 

PO Box 563953 
Charlotte, NC 28256 

 
 
 

Amount of Award:         $22,545.60 ($26.84/case) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Education-the bridge to the future 

 


